Ohio Law Schools

Capital University

Case Western Reserve University
Cleveland State University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio State University

University of Akron

University of Cincinnati

University of Dayton

University of Toledo

Out of State Law Schools
American University
Appalachian School of Law
Ave Maria School of Law
Boston College

Boston University

Catholic University of America
College of William and Mary
Columbia University

DePaul University

Delhi University

Duke University

Duquesne University

Emory University

Faculdade de Direito de Sao Bernardo Do
Florida Coastal School of Law
Florida State University
Fordham University

George Washington University
Georgetown University

Golden Gate University
Hamline University

Harvard University

Howard University

lllinois Institute of Technology-Chicago
Indiana University-Bloomington
Indiana University-Indianapolis
John Marshall Law School
Lewis and Clark College
Louisiana State University
Mackenzie Presbyterian University

1st

Timer

N

83
63
78
22
151
92
73
47
45

_ AW .

_ aw o,

_ A A

_ A A AW W= NN

1st

Timer
N Pass

Law School Tabulations
Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

1st 2nd
Timer Timer
% Pass N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

73 88 5
59 94
64 82
19 86
140 93
68 74
62 85
40 85
38 84

w—\
O O w

NDNDNOTW
O —_~O0ONW

67
100
100

- a2 N OO

N

100
100

—_

100

33
100
100

_ A a0,

100
100
100
100

—_ A A

50
100

100

67

33 1 1
100

100
100

= A O AN ON -

2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
Timer Timer Timer Timer
% Pass N N Pass % Pass
60 5 56
0 1 1 100
0 7 2 29
100 1 1 100
40 7 3 43
0 5 2 40
50 2 0 0
0 1 0 0
0
1 1 100
1 0 0
1 0 0
0
50
1 1 100
100 1 0 0

All

Takers

N

111
66
95
26

156

112
80
57

S A A a D AN DNNDNAA A A A A A AW "2 A a N A awdN

All
Takers
N Pass

84
60
66
19

144
78
64
43
39

B, A, O, NN, AN A A A A a0 a0 AN a NN -

All
Takers
% Pass

76
91
69
73
92
70
80
75
78

50

67
100
100
100
100
100

100

33
100
100

100
100
100
100
50
50
100
50
100
50
40
100

100
100



Michigan State University
Multimedia University

New York University

Northeastern University

Northern Kentucky University

Pace University

Pennsylvania State University - Dickinso
Pennsylvania State University - Penn Sta
Regent University

Rivers State University of Science &
Saint Louis University

Seton Hall University

Stanford University

Temple University

Thomas M. Cooley Law School
University of Alabama

University of Chicago

University of Georgia

University of lllinois

University of Kentucky

University of Louisville

University of Miami

University of Michigan

University of Mississippi

University of Nebraska

University of Notre Dame

University of Oklahoma

University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburgh

University of Tennessee

University of Texas

University of Tulsa

University of Virginia

Valparaiso University

Vanderbilt University

Vermont Law School

Wake Forest University
Washington University

West Virginia University

Western Michigan University Cooley Law S
Xavier University Ateneo de Cagayan

1st
Timer
N

A 2N OTW—_ 01— _ A AN

N =~ DN NDN-=2DN-O

o W

Law School Tabulations

Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

1st
Timer
N Pass
2

—_ A A

A A NBAN G

NDN=a2N-=2 O

_ N

(o]

1st
Timer
% Pass
100

0
100
80

100
100
100

50
100
100
100

100
100
100
67
80
100
100
83
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
50

100
100
100

2nd
Timer
N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

2nd
Timer
% Pass

50

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

100

All
Takers
N

A RANOWARNNWaANNNN2AO 2N ANOWAOTAWAaaN2aaaadaaan

All
Takers
N Pass

O —_2NOWO =2 WOMNN AN~~~ 00-_NPAPN~~r01,PO0O 222202220 W—_0O00N

All
Takers
% Pass

50
0

0
100
72
0
100
100
100

50
100
100
100

100
100
100
67
67
100
100
83
50
100
100
100
100
50
100
100

100
50
50

100
100
100

25



Yale University

1st
Timer

Law School Tabulations
Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

1st 1st 2nd 2nd 2nd
Timer Timer Timer Timer Timer
N Pass % Pass N N Pass % Pass
1 100

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

All
Takers
N

All
Takers
N Pass

All
Takers
% Pass

100



	Sheet1

