Law School Tabulations Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Ohio Law Schools												
Capital University	83	73	88	5	3	60	9	5		111	84	76
Case Western Reserve University	63	59	94	1	0	0	1	1	100	66	60	91
Cleveland State University	78	64	82	3	0	0	7	2	29	95	66	69
Ohio Northern University	22	19	86							26	19	73
Ohio State University	151	140	93	3	3	100	1	1	100	156	144	92
University of Akron	92	68	74	5	2	40	7	3	43	112	78	70
University of Cincinnati	73	62	85	2	0	0	5	2	40	80	64	80
University of Dayton	47	40	85	2	1	50	2	0	0	57	43	75
University of Toledo	45	38	84	2	0	0	1	0	0	50	39	78
Out of State Law Schools												
American University	1	0	0							2	1	50
Appalachian School of Law	3	0	0	1	0	0				4	0	0
Ave Maria School of Law	3	2	67							3	2	
Boston College	1	1	100							1	1	100
Boston University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Catholic University of America							1	1	100	1	1	100
College of William and Mary	2	2	100							2	2	100
Columbia University	1	1	100							1	1	100
DePaul University							1	0	0	1	0	0
Delhi University							1	0	0	1	0	0
Duke University	6	6	100							6	6	100
Duquesne University	3	1	33							3	1	33
Emory University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Faculdade de Direito de Sao Bernardo Do	1	1	100							1	1	100
Florida Coastal School of Law				1	0	0				1	0	0
Florida State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Fordham University	1	1	100							1	1	100
George Washington University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Georgetown University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Golden Gate University				2	1	50				2	1	50
Hamline University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Harvard University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Howard University	1	0	0				1	1	100	2	1	50
Illinois Institute of Technology-Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100
Indiana University-Bloomington	3	2	67							4	2	
Indiana University-Indianapolis	3	1	33	1	1	100	1	0	0	5	2	40
John Marshall Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
Lewis and Clark College	1	0	0							1	0	0
Louisiana State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Mackenzie Presbyterian University	1	1	100							1	1	100

Law School Tabulations Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Michigan State University	2	2	100				1	0	0	4	2	50
Multimedia University										1	0	0
New York University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Northeastern University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Northern Kentucky University	44	35	80	4	2	50	8	5	63	60	43	72
Pace University							1	0	0	1	0	0
Pennsylvania State University - Dickinso	1	1	100							1	1	100
Pennsylvania State University - Penn Sta	1	1	100							1	1	100
Regent University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Rivers State University of Science &										1	0	0
Saint Louis University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Seton Hall University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Stanford University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Temple University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Thomas M. Cooley Law School							1	0	0	3	0	0
University of Alabama	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Chicago	5	5	100							5	5	100
University of Georgia	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Illinois	3	2	67							3	2	67
University of Kentucky	5	4	80				1	0	0	6	4	67
University of Louisville	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Miami	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Michigan	6	5	83							6	5	83
University of Mississippi	1	1	100	1	0	0				2	1	50
University of Nebraska							1	1	100	1	1	100
University of Notre Dame	5	5	100							5	5	100
University of Oklahoma	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Pennsylvania	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Pittsburgh	1	1	100				1	0	0	2	1	50
University of Tennessee	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Texas	2		100							2	2	100
University of Tulsa										1	0	0
University of Virginia	2	2	100							3	3	100
Valparaiso University	1	1	100				1	0	0	2	1	50
Vanderbilt University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Vermont Law School				1	0	0				1	0	0
Wake Forest University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Washington University	8		100							8	8	100
West Virginia University	2		100							2	2	100
Western Michigan University Cooley Law S	_	_		1	0	0	1	0	0	4	1	25
Xavier University Ateneo de Cagayan						_		_	-	1	0	0

Law School Tabulations Ohio October 2020 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Yale University	1	1	100							1	1	100